
RECORD UPDATES

BOARD STYLE

(This is an editable PDF, please type information if possible,
otherwise please write legibly.) 

(PLEASE CHECK ONE)

Please fill in this form as completely as possible. Once you have completed the form, please email it to updates@schoolpride.com or fax to 614-568-0704
You will then receive a quote that can be used to generate a school purchase order, or you can call with credit card information.

Once we have your form of payment, we will process your order. Your order will not go into production until this is complete. Production time should run around 10 business days.

EASY OVERLAY
(DECAL OVERLAY)

NATATORIUM
(VELCRO PANEL SYSTEM)

EASY CHANGE
(SLIDE IN INSERT)

EVENTSPORT

TRACK & FIELD 400m DASH M EXAMPLE NAME 48:70 2014

BASKETBALL POINTS - SEASON F EXAMPLE NAME 242 2014

ACADEMIC ACT 30+ M

OUT

IN

IN EXAMPLE NAME 30 2014

Questions?    Call 866.774.3348 or email us at updates@schoolpride.com

NAME RECORD YEARM / F INDOOR
OUTDOOR

SCHOOL / ORGANIZATION

ADDRESS

CITY

EMAIL ADDRESS

STATE

CONTACT NAME

PHONE NUMBER

INSERT COLOR

TEXT COLOR

SCHOOL / ORGANIZATION

ADDRESS

CITY

ATTENTION TO

STATE

BI
LL

 TO

SH
IP

 TO

PRO SERIES
(PUCK MOUNTED RECORDS)

ALL FIELDS BELOW MUST BE FILLED IN COMPLETELY IN ORDER TO RECEIVE UPDATES

Record Updates


	School/Organization: 
	Address: 
	Email Address: 
	State: 
	City: 
	Attention To: 
	School/Organization 2: 
	Address 2: 
	City 2: 
	State 2: 
	Phone Number: 
	Contact Name: 
	Insert Color: 
	Text Color: 
	Check Box 1: Off
	Check Box 2: Off
	Check Box 3: Off
	Check Box 4: Off
	Sport 1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
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	12: 
	13: 
	14: 

	Record: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
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	4: 
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	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 

	Year: 
	0: 
	1: 
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